FGS-HTBK-12-6
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: June 9, 2023
Page  of 1 2
FiberGuide® 12in Horizontal Tool-less Bracket Kit, 6in Tall, 4x12in
This 12 inch bracket attaches to 12 inch ladder rack using our tool-less Quick Knobs. Used to mount and support 4x12in FiberGuide®
above ladder racking.
Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America
Portfolio CommScope®
Product Type Support mounting kit
Product Brand FiberGuide®
Product Series FGS
General Specifications
Color Black
Note Includes fastening hardware
Orientation Horizontal
Section Type Bracket
Dimensions
Height 195.834 mm   |   7.71 in
Width 114.3 mm   |   4.5 in
Length 305.664 mm   |   12.034 in
System Dimensions 102 mm x 305 mm (4 in x 12 in)
Material Specifications
Material Type Steel
Packaging and Weights
Included Hardware
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, net 0.953 kg   |   2.1 lb
FGS-HTBK-12-6
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: June 9, 2023
Page  of 2 2
Included Products
HDW-12021 – FiberGuide® Quick Knob with T-Bolt